OP \$65.00 3649259

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM544080

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WWRD UNITED KINGDOM, LTD.		09/02/2019	Private Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FISKARS UK LIMITED	
Street Address:	Wedgwood Drive	
City:	Barlaston, Stoke-On-Trent, Staffordshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	ST12 9ER	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3649259	
Registration Number:	3656408	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9142880023

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 914.821.9072

Email: tmdocket@leasonellis.com

Correspondent Name: LEASON ELLIS LLP C/O KARIN SEGALL Address Line 1: ONE BARKER AVENUE, 5TH FLOOR Address Line 4: WHITE PLAINS, NEW YORK 10601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 10718/811867-000

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Karin Segall c/o Leason Ellis LLP
Address Line 1: One Barker Avenue, 5th Floor
Address Line 4: White Plains, NEW YORK 10601

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karin Segall
SIGNATURE:	/Karin Segall/

TRADEMARK REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0714

900518250

DATE SIGNED: 10/07/2019

Total Attachments: 1
source=Notarised Companies House Certificate#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0715



THE COMPANIES ACT 2006

Company No. 6805116

Given at Companies House, the 25th September 2019

Verified by we MICHAEL GUPWELL NOTARY PUBLIC SZ BROAD STREET BRISTOL

BS12EP TEL:011792928**11** R DAVIES

for the Registrar of Companies

This certificate records the result of a search of the information registered by the Registrar. This information derives from filings accepted in good faith without verification. For this reason the Registrar cannot guarantee that the information on the register is accurate or complete.

Companies House

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006764 FRAME: 0716

RECORDED: 10/07/2019